
EGLL Spring 2015 Game Schedule

Junior SB (Overall)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 9-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 3 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail PBFP Red Paul Moss

Tuesday 10-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Thursday 12-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fee 1 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames EGLL Wanda Walker

Saturday 14-Mar-2015 10:30 AM Fred Lee 3 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Saturday 14-Mar-2015 10:30 AM Mallozzi Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan BSLL Brian Dail

Monday 16-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Monday 16-Mar-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail EGLL Wanda Walker

Thursday 19-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Red Paul Moss

Saturday 21-Mar-2015 1:00 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Saturday 21-Mar-2015 3:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Monday 30-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames PBFP Red Paul Moss

Monday 30-Mar-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan EGLL Wanda Walker

Thursday 2-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Mallozzi Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 4-Apr-2015 10:30 AM Mallozzi Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 4-Apr-2015 3:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Monday 6-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan PBFP Red Paul Moss

Thursday 9-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Thursday 9-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Saturday 11-Apr-2015 10:30 AM Mallozzi Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 11-Apr-2015 1:00 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Wanda Walker

Monday 13-Apr-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Wanda Walker

Wednesday 15-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Thursday 16-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail PBFP Red Paul Moss

Saturday 18-Apr-2015 10:30 AM Mallozzi Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 18-Apr-2015 1:00 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Monday 20-Apr-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan EGLL Wanda Walker

Thursday 23-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Thursday 23-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Mallozzi Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 25-Apr-2015 10:30 AM Fred Lee 3 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames PBFP Red Paul Moss

Saturday 25-Apr-2015 3:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Monday 27-Apr-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Wanda Walker

Wednesday 29-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Thursday 30-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Mallozzi Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 2-May-2015 10:30 AM Mallozzi Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames BSLL Brian Dail

Saturday 2-May-2015 1:00 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan PBFP Red Paul Moss

Monday 4-May-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Monday 4-May-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail EGLL Wanda Walker

Wednesday 6-May-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Thursday 7-May-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 3 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail PBFP Red Paul Moss
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Day of
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Saturday 9-May-2015 10:30 AM Fred Lee 3 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan PBFP Blue Mark Ames
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EGLL Spring 2015 Game Schedule

Junior SB (Walker)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 10-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan

Thursday 12-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fee 1 Junior SB PBFP Blue Mark Ames EGLL Wanda Walker

Monday 16-Mar-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail EGLL Wanda Walker

Thursday 19-Mar-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Red Paul Moss

Monday 30-Mar-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan EGLL Wanda Walker

Saturday 4-Apr-2015 10:30 AM Mallozzi Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker BSLL Brian Dail

Thursday 9-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Saturday 11-Apr-2015 1:00 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Wanda Walker

Monday 13-Apr-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Wanda Walker

Saturday 18-Apr-2015 1:00 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Monday 20-Apr-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan EGLL Wanda Walker

Thursday 23-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Fred Lee 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker PBFP Blue Mark Ames

Monday 27-Apr-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Wanda Walker

Thursday 30-Apr-2015 6:30 PM Mallozzi Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker BSLL Brian Dail

Monday 4-May-2015 6:45 PM Crane 2 Junior SB BSLL Brian Dail EGLL Wanda Walker

Wednesday 6-May-2015 6:30 PM Rodes 1 Junior SB EGLL Wanda Walker GWMLL Nova Chris Troyan
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